
Volume of Production of Top 7 Species
in thousand metric tons

940.0 0.7%

966.4 2.6%

156.5 4.7%

2,358.3 2.3%

321.2 0.03% 46.0 2.5%

191.6 11.8% 271.8 5.2% 98.2 3.9%

1,148.0 22.3%

ARMM

TIGER PRAWN

FISHERIES PRODUCTION PERFORMANCE
January - December 2019

MAJOR SPECIES

TOP PRODUCING REGIONS

For Technical Inquiries
fsdco.psa@gmail.com

Visit us on
www.psa.gov.ph

Like us on Facebook
www.facebook.com/Philippine
StastisticsAuthority

Follow us on Twitter
www.twitter..com/PSAgovph

MILKFISH

YELLOWFIN TUNASKIPJACKROUNDSCAD

SEAWEEDTILAPIA

FISHERIES SUBSECTOR 

TOTAL FISHERIES

4,421.2 1.5%

COMMERCIAL FISHERIES

MUNICIPAL FISHERIES

INLAND FISHERIES

AQUACULTURE

414.9 3.7%

935.7
Zamboanga 
Peninsula

MIMAROPA 

Western
Visayas

Central
Luzon

548.7

501.3

381.4

322.1

VOLUME OF PRODUCTION ('000 M.T.) and PERCENT CHANGE (2018-2019)

4.0%

3.3%

0.7%

0.5%

4.0%


